features / specifications
• Multi-Pattern Spray: Fog, Jet Stream, Fan
• Built for 1” and ¾” Hose Flow Rates (range: 7-43 GPM)
• Nozzles and Valves rated at 600 PSI working pressure
Part # NG550-DFL-75 Turbo Shift 7-17 GPM (27-64 L/min) - ¾” FHT inlet
Part # NG550-DFL-10 Turbo Shift 7-17 GPM (27-64 L/min) - 1” FHT inlet
Part # NG550-DFH-75 Turbo Shift 12-43 GPM (45-163 L/min) - ¾” FHT inlet
Part # NG550-DFH-10 Turbo Shift 12-43 GPM (45-163 L/min) - 1” FHT inlet

High Flow Model (only):
15-40 GPM (57-151 L/min)
For detailed ordering information of custom
markers, visit www.underhill.us
ordering
Standard Disks with Markings
FTM-Y-75 l Yellow Disk with 75
FTM-R-100 l Red Disk with 100
FTM-W-150 m White Disk with 150
FTM-BL-200 l Blue Disk with 200
FTM-BK-250 l Black Disk with 250
FTM-RWB-KIT 3 Disks with Yardages (l/m/l)
FTM-YRWBB-KIT 5 Disks with Yardages (l/l/m/l/l)
Custom Disks for Fairway, Tee Box and Driving Range
FTM-Y l Yellow Disk no markings